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2013 Mid-Winter Classic - 1/18/2013 to 1/20/2013

2013 Mid-Winter Classic Meet

Results - Saturday 1650
 
Girls 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

12&U SRST18:49.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Springfield USA-IL 12Haschemeyer, Madison J 18:04.32 SRST 2018:50.901
32.69 32.6732.7732.7632.5932.6631.9329.17

33.1832.81 32.81 32.65 32.56 32.89 32.84 32.98

33.2333.05 33.48 33.37 33.22 33.11 33.65 33.36

33.9433.29 33.47 33.35 33.21 32.89 32.78 33.14 31.82

Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL 12Theobald, Emma R 18:13.00 SRST 1717:47.122
32.95 33.2432.7732.4932.5532.1731.6529.00

33.4533.27 33.19 33.38 33.51 33.81 33.45 33.68

33.0033.67 34.25 33.90 33.08 33.07 33.26 32.98

33.6833.74 33.39 33.85 33.73 33.07 33.57 33.31 32.89

Springfield USA-IL 12Wheeler, Kaitlynn 18:43.19 SRST 1618:27.863
34.04 33.6833.9033.4533.5232.6933.0029.65

34.1434.00 34.13 34.26 34.12 34.10 34.33 34.39

34.5034.62 34.35 34.57 34.71 34.35 34.74 34.80

34.0934.61 34.53 34.89 34.26 34.58 34.62 34.28 33.29

Redbird Swim Club-IL 10Lighty, Samantha T 18:56.14 1519:00.914
34.15 34.0534.1634.2034.0034.4034.0030.88

34.2334.66 34.94 34.87 34.39 34.80 34.73 35.55

35.1335.26 34.09 34.76 35.73 34.65 35.73 34.77

33.2933.91 35.51 34.84 35.11 34.50 34.35 34.20 32.30
 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

13-14 AAAA17:40.69

13-14 AAA18:31.19

13-14 SRST18:49.99

13-14 A20:12.19

13-14 B23:34.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

A - Division
Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Peterson, Jordan E 17:41.17 AAA 2017:47.841

31.77 32.2631.8432.0831.9031.9931.9529.40

32.3632.11 32.25 32.15 32.09 32.52 32.82 32.39

32.3732.65 32.71 32.34 32.71 32.55 32.73 32.80

31.9032.24 32.13 32.08 32.46 32.73 32.38 32.05 30.46

Springfield USA-IL 14Wheeler, Michaela 17:47.76 AAA 1717:37.992
31.52 31.5631.5931.8332.2231.7231.5728.68

32.4731.81 31.82 31.96 31.94 32.22 32.53 32.73

33.2032.44 32.57 32.85 33.06 33.07 32.91 32.75

32.7733.09 32.90 32.89 33.36 33.46 33.17 33.49 31.61

Lincoln-Way Swim Association-IL 14Hermann, Kendall M 18:00.02 AAA 1618:39.983
32.97 32.6533.6133.3033.7333.6733.1329.85

33.2132.91 33.58 33.20 33.01 32.98 33.02 32.54

32.8032.91 32.52 32.59 32.70 32.80 32.83 32.82

32.4632.59 32.28 32.79 32.51 32.58 32.57 32.17 30.74

Springfield USA-IL 14Kok, Sharon L 18:09.85 AAA 1518:22.714
33.48 33.2232.6732.6532.6132.0831.2629.38

32.8933.33 33.39 33.30 33.14 33.27 33.32 33.27

33.1733.40 33.39 33.56 33.43 33.47 33.14 33.41

33.2333.21 33.39 33.54 33.58 33.21 33.62 33.44 32.40
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A - Division ...   (Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Binkley, Alex M 18:43.52 SRST 1419:09.325
33.76 33.4033.6733.1434.1333.9733.1730.00

33.5834.06 33.89 34.72 33.38 33.67 34.90 34.09

35.0834.49 34.67 34.90 34.55 34.03 34.38 35.00

33.9834.50 34.26 34.41 34.68 34.41 35.49 34.80 32.36

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Webster, Larissa J 18:53.72 A 1318:45.376
33.72 34.0433.8733.4433.9933.7533.5529.93

34.8134.13 34.45 34.27 34.46 34.85 34.56 34.67

34.8934.63 34.98 34.85 34.83 35.11 35.17 34.82

35.1334.88 35.00 34.87 34.39 34.65 34.66 35.04 33.33

Springfield USA-IL 13Preski, Josie L 18:54.27 A 1218:30.507
34.83 34.5534.2034.5234.5834.0933.5030.49

34.5734.89 34.74 34.53 34.70 34.94 34.63 34.43

34.5834.20 33.81 34.05 34.39 34.91 34.92 34.94

34.3834.79 35.11 34.40 34.57 34.85 34.82 34.60 32.76

Springfield USA-IL 13Lutchka, Nicole E 18:59.30 A 1120:16.048
34.70 34.6534.4034.2134.6134.3133.5630.42

34.8034.78 34.64 34.68 34.56 34.75 34.75 35.02

34.5634.95 34.97 34.93 34.43 34.71 34.77 34.56

34.3235.12 34.87 34.96 35.37 34.47 34.80 34.82 33.85

Springfield USA-IL 13Martin, Abigail J 19:07.03 A 919:45.089
34.65 34.7734.7035.0335.0434.7934.2631.26

34.7134.98 34.87 34.75 34.76 34.79 34.37 34.64

35.0434.83 34.93 34.79 35.08 35.12 35.01 35.03

34.4235.23 35.06 35.41 35.14 35.17 35.36 35.21 33.83

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Kennedy, Katie A 19:18.35 A 719:17.8610
34.67 34.7634.6434.8634.9834.5934.3031.20

35.2335.21 34.95 35.02 34.64 34.84 34.72 35.05

35.5934.96 35.48 35.50 35.53 35.74 35.90 35.49

35.4235.71 35.94 35.83 35.97 36.02 35.71 35.81 34.09

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Yuan, Hannah J 19:41.27 A 619:59.0911
36.12 35.7435.9735.6435.3935.0133.7131.14

36.4536.08 35.88 36.21 36.31 36.02 36.16 36.39

35.9036.17 36.13 36.28 36.57 36.06 35.87 36.09

36.7636.13 36.05 35.74 36.75 36.44 36.51 36.24 33.36

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Mendez, Gena K 19:41.92 A 518:59.4812
36.36 35.0835.5135.4535.1435.2534.1630.58

35.6935.45 35.84 35.88 36.33 35.96 35.60 36.89

36.2035.78 35.85 35.83 37.38 36.09 37.15 36.59

36.8636.66 36.19 36.73 37.51 36.97 35.27 35.66 34.03

Springfield USA-IL 13Yu, Kelly M 19:50.06 A 420:02.2613
36.06 36.4336.2536.2736.4036.2635.6831.39

36.1536.00 36.02 36.10 36.42 36.21 36.30 36.15

36.2136.17 36.03 36.23 36.35 36.52 36.36 36.49

36.0336.53 36.61 36.13 36.55 36.50 36.39 36.43 34.44

Champaign County YMCA Heat-IL 13Monahan, Lauren N 19:58.94 A 320:14.6614
36.46 36.2136.0936.5635.9936.5035.8031.67

35.5036.20 34.92 35.01 36.12 36.70 35.80 36.28

38.0437.00 37.13 36.85 36.66 37.05 37.75 36.42

36.2636.85 37.36 36.74 37.49 37.19 36.87 36.55 34.92
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A - Division ...   (Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Lighty, Sydney P 20:03.28 A 219:47.3515
36.87 36.9636.7236.6436.3036.0634.9331.36

37.2136.75 37.28 36.82 37.37 37.21 36.64 36.98

37.2236.77 36.61 36.44 36.64 37.27 37.07 36.48

36.0637.13 37.10 37.12 37.03 36.49 36.64 36.37 32.74

B - Division
Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Pinto, Lynette R 20:38.79 B 2020:59.551

37.25 37.8337.8437.7137.9037.6436.4931.63

37.4537.64 38.14 38.22 37.41 38.30 37.80 38.04

38.0637.95 38.04 38.49 37.94 38.37 37.78 38.26

36.4937.84 38.11 38.01 38.09 38.16 38.10 37.48 34.33
 
Girls 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

15&O SRST18:49.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Boyd, Hannah L 17:19.33 SRST 2017:06.851
31.97 31.8232.0132.0432.1032.9232.5829.74

31.5431.72 31.82 31.45 31.56 31.74 31.56 31.50

31.9031.28 31.23 31.60 31.48 31.66 31.88 31.83

29.6831.76 31.58 31.79 31.34 31.01 31.24 29.98 30.02

Springfield USA-IL 15Preski, Alexis M 17:27.54 SRST 1717:07.002
31.16 31.2631.6831.8431.8331.6131.2328.47

31.5031.37 31.48 31.50 31.41 31.49 31.47 31.79

32.2431.54 31.66 32.20 31.78 32.25 32.46 32.40

33.0332.56 32.26 32.42 32.30 31.51 31.25 31.95 32.64

Springfield USA-IL 15Martin, Emily A 17:53.96 SRST 1618:18.213
32.59 32.9832.3232.3832.1831.7431.3529.08

32.6732.68 32.62 32.78 32.60 32.82 32.98 33.06

32.7632.83 32.99 32.90 32.95 32.78 32.85 33.00

32.4432.96 33.05 32.93 32.99 32.91 32.45 32.60 31.74

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Webster, Kira M 17:58.49 SRST 1518:57.914
33.27 32.9332.8533.0233.3432.9233.1531.25

33.1533.24 32.99 32.98 33.42 32.92 32.93 33.27

32.9533.00 33.01 32.85 33.14 33.02 32.64 32.53

31.4832.74 32.69 32.33 32.47 32.14 32.08 31.87 29.92

Springfield USA-IL 15Graham, Elizabeth B 18:02.00 SRST 1417:36.845
32.85 32.9732.7032.4432.3332.4032.6030.32

33.2332.73 33.03 33.26 32.98 32.86 33.21 32.93

32.6332.82 32.80 33.05 32.57 33.04 32.89 32.82

32.9932.85 32.77 32.51 32.88 33.37 33.17 33.12 32.88

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Ronczkowski, Emma K 18:05.75 SRST 1317:42.376
33.08 32.7632.8233.5233.3833.5432.8029.63

32.7533.14 33.11 33.14 32.75 33.05 33.11 33.10

32.8933.18 32.28 32.19 32.53 33.08 32.49 32.98

33.0433.05 32.90 33.67 33.67 33.16 33.09 33.40 32.47

Lincoln-Way Swim Association-IL 18Jach, Taylor M 18:20.53 SRST 1217:58.247
33.58 33.6833.5233.9333.8733.4132.1929.70

33.0033.37 34.17 33.92 33.95 33.86 33.82 34.26

32.9232.87 33.48 34.16 33.74 33.60 33.90 33.21

32.6833.25 32.92 33.51 34.03 33.65 33.78 32.57 32.03
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(Girls 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Madison, Elizabeth M 18:30.59 SRST 1118:08.448
33.56 33.4333.9233.8333.2233.5732.9930.02

34.3033.93 33.66 33.83 33.96 33.56 33.97 33.92

34.2534.39 34.25 34.10 33.93 34.47 34.14 33.73

33.9633.22 33.16 33.49 33.66 33.24 33.34 33.64 33.95

Redbird Swim Club-IL 16Hessing, Kirsty E 18:33.42 SRST 918:25.429
33.44 33.1033.2033.2733.0533.3132.2729.62

33.7232.94 33.26 33.46 33.42 33.27 33.35 33.60

34.4434.17 34.16 34.78 34.77 34.77 34.80 34.39

34.1034.54 33.79 34.42 34.54 34.42 35.07 34.90 33.08

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Kuchefski, Kelli A 18:53.18 718:25.9410
34.39 34.7834.1234.6534.7934.4633.6330.25

34.7334.56 34.73 34.57 34.72 34.88 34.65 34.70

34.4434.28 34.46 34.69 35.31 35.13 34.80 33.96

34.0835.04 34.15 34.16 33.99 34.51 34.47 34.43 32.67

Lincoln-Way Swim Association-IL 17Felice, Brittany R 19:06.90 618:36.4211
34.89 34.6134.5835.4834.9634.3133.0929.95

34.7035.31 35.53 35.07 34.82 34.72 34.48 34.48

35.6235.46 34.58 35.32 35.06 34.96 34.96 35.07

34.8035.71 34.98 34.59 35.24 35.05 35.60 35.02 33.90

Redbird Swim Club-IL 17Weisenfelder, Amy L 19:48.04 519:21.1812
36.40 36.0035.3535.9235.2435.3535.1331.53

36.1235.91 36.20 36.54 36.18 36.12 35.78 35.55

34.8336.82 37.19 36.64 36.70 37.19 36.80 36.89

36.8935.52 36.23 36.32 36.06 36.04 36.87 36.52 35.21

Redbird Swim Club-IL 15Herbert, Claire A 19:59.42 420:13.1113
37.24 37.1237.2337.3237.3437.0235.5133.25

37.4536.78 37.17 37.12 37.14 36.53 36.82 36.77

35.8036.81 36.74 36.48 36.48 36.66 36.61 36.56

35.0636.29 35.81 36.20 35.78 36.07 35.80 35.20 33.26
 
Boys 12 & Under 1650 Yard Freestyle

12&U SRST17:51.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Redbird Swim Club-IL 12Hessing, Jamie T 19:25.11 2020:47.871
35.12 36.1536.0335.5335.9336.4435.3031.63

34.9735.36 35.87 35.85 36.25 36.15 35.60 36.57

35.471:12.48 35.97 35.87 35.37 35.89 35.94 35.92

31.6036.15 35.77 34.57 34.40 34.86 33.46 32.54 0.10

Redbird Swim Club-IL 11Pinto, Shannon R 19:58.70 1721:29.862
37.79 36.7736.7737.6136.8437.0336.0631.96

36.1936.90 36.39 36.01 36.50 36.53 36.77 36.86

35.5336.80 37.09 36.68 37.35 36.85 36.34 36.16

36.1835.56 36.33 36.39 36.47 36.32 36.43 36.20 33.04

Redbird Swim Club-IL 12Yuan, Tyler J 20:51.04 1620:30.173
39.27 38.0737.6537.6737.6837.9436.8132.76

39.9839.00 38.96 37.95 39.95 36.72 38.40 38.95

36.4439.00 38.31 39.62 37.54 37.58 38.21 37.81

35.8238.75 38.30 38.54 1:16.71 37.14 37.15 36.57

Lincoln-Way Swim Association-IL 11O'Brien, Danny P 21:49.30 15NT4
40.6039.7140.3440.5239.6134.79

39.9040.17 39.99 40.53 39.77 40.51 39.79 40.32

40.1439.96 40.38 39.29 39.81 40.10 39.59 39.98

38.8839.52 39.79 39.67 39.87 39.37 39.42 39.33 36.79



Champaign County YMCA HEAT HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 6:40 PM  1/21/2013  Page 5

2013 Mid-Winter Classic - 1/18/2013 to 1/20/2013

2013 Mid-Winter Classic Meet

Results - Saturday 1650
 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

13-14 AAAA16:51.29

13-14 AAA17:39.39

13-14 SRST17:51.99

13-14 A19:15.69

13-14 B22:28.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

A - Division
Lincoln-Way Swim Association-IL 14Grever, Andy J 17:59.30 A 20NT1

33.96 34.6933.2633.4834.0233.2033.3429.88

32.8034.29 32.86 33.77 34.13 33.03

31.8931.83 33.27 32.17 32.39 32.17 31.73 32.23

31.0232.94 32.83 32.11 32.31 32.31 32.05 31.64 30.12

Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team-IL 14Matlock, Benjamin J 18:42.20 A 1718:30.982
35.10 33.8834.4534.9535.0734.0433.1529.61

34.8934.80 34.68 35.11 34.94 34.69 34.37 34.15

34.0634.78 35.14 34.42 34.81 34.58 33.91 34.98

31.6534.31 33.98 34.73 33.79 33.87 33.67 33.07 28.57

B - Division
Lincoln-Way Swim Association-IL 13Jensen, Blake R 20:00.72 B 20NT1

36.22 37.0736.3736.7335.8335.8436.2632.52

37.2636.11 36.52 36.59 37.11 36.16 36.61 36.37

37.1037.00 36.64 37.46 36.54 36.79 36.16 36.74

35.8837.01 36.82 37.44 35.77 36.82 36.71 36.11 34.16

Redbird Swim Club-IL 14Tucci, Tanner S 20:33.69 B 1720:06.242
37.87 38.2338.1136.9936.2435.9733.8430.08

36.5738.31 37.88 37.65 37.76 37.44 36.93 37.65

38.4137.83 37.49 38.67 38.13 39.01 38.44 38.71

36.9838.25 39.14 38.01 37.84 37.79 37.75 37.33 36.39

Springfield USA-IL 14Merriman, Justin P 20:51.94 B 1619:53.423
38.64 37.6036.7237.0938.3038.4837.5631.90

38.7238.05 37.78 38.37 37.77 38.33 38.08 39.00

38.3538.20 38.57 38.46 39.83 39.31 39.49 38.73

38.0338.02 38.48 37.71 37.92 38.27 38.30 37.44 34.44

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Williamson, Anthony L 20:57.25 B 15NT4
37.601:17.8138.5333.73

39.2038.34 38.50 38.26 39.19 38.95 39.01 1:17.24

38.7339.05 1:18.02 38.68 38.68

36.3738.49 37.84 37.80 38.17 32.78

Greater Peoria FamilyYMCA/DOCS-IL 13Franciscovich, Matthew T 21:23.84 B 1420:28.695
38.89 39.8138.8038.8138.2538.0837.2833.79

37.9938.95 39.95 39.47 39.40 39.91 39.87 39.42

39.8840.11 39.07 39.05 40.08 39.56 39.22 39.56

38.9340.09 39.23 39.12 39.44 39.08 38.52 38.75 35.48

Redbird Swim Club-IL 13Rozario, Bradley J 21:25.03 B 1321:43.126
39.76 40.6139.1839.9239.7539.2938.3533.32

39.7439.63 39.96 39.20 40.26 40.02 39.57 40.25

39.8939.66 39.93 39.78 38.91 39.63 39.23 39.53

37.0139.12 38.66 39.18 38.20 37.12 38.47 37.58 34.32

Non-Award Division
Greater Peoria FamilyYMCA/DOCS-IL 14Potts, Carson S 22:34.59  24:51.961

41.79 42.5641.251:22.5240.6934.46

41.6141.88 41.01 42.45 41.56 41.68 42.58 42.49

40.6142.23 42.48 41.80 42.48 41.66 39.36 39.87

39.2540.60 40.47 41.20 40.77 40.84 40.82 41.39 38.14
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Non-Award Division ...   (Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Dragon Aquatics-IL 13Dodson, Noah R 22:48.63  22:35.972
40.87 41.1240.6939.4435.89

41.3341.17 42.22 41.99 41.42 42.14 41.81 41.66

42.9941.24 42.45 42.15 42.27 45.11 42.71 42.19

41.4141.64 41.38 41.40 42.35 42.10 40.89 41.49 40.07


